
The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

562.407.3873 • 13079 E. Artesia Blvd., B-108, Cerritos, CA. 90703
loscerritosnews.net • sales@cerritosnews.net

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood, La Palma, 
La Mirada, Downey, & Commerce.

Reach 101,000 homes, over 200,000 readers each week.

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card
The most cost effective 

recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

LOS CERRITOS COMMUNITY NEWS

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATE CARD

The most cost e�ective 
Classi�ed Advertising 

available in the Los Angeles area!

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATES

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

562.407.3873 • 13079 E. Artesia Blvd., B-108, Cerritos, CA. 90703
loscerritosnews.net • sales@cerritosnews.net

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood, La Palma, 
La Mirada, Downey, & Commerce.

Reach 101,000 homes, over 200,000 readers each week.

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.

72
19

605

42
5

91

105

Imperial hwy

Telegraph

Rosecrans

Alondra

South St

Beverly Blvd

Norw
alk

Florence

LincolnCarson

La PalmaDel Amo

East Lakewood
90713

La Palma
90623

Cerritos
90703 Artesia

90701

Norwalk
90650

Pico Rivera
90660

Santa Fe 
Springs
90670

Montebello
90660

Bell�ower
90706

Downey
90242

Whittier
90606

90240

90241

90602

90605
South
Whittier
90604

La Mirada
90638

Buena 
Park
90621

90620

Hawaiian Gardens
90716

Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card
The most cost effective 

recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

Open Rate
$70 p.c.i.

1-12 Weeks
$65 p.c.i.

12+ Weeks
$60 p.c.i.

Reach 86,000 homes, over 
150,000 readers each week.

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

562.407.3873 • 13079 E. Artesia Blvd., B-108, Cerritos, CA. 90703
loscerritosnews.net • sales@cerritosnews.net

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood, La Palma, 
La Mirada, Downey, & Commerce.

Reach 101,000 homes, over 200,000 readers each week.

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card
The most cost effective 

recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

LOS CERRITOS COMMUNITY NEWS

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATE CARD

The most cost e�ective 
Classi�ed Advertising 

available in the Los Angeles area!

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATES

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

562.407.3873 • 13079 E. Artesia Blvd., B-108, Cerritos, CA. 90703
loscerritosnews.net • sales@cerritosnews.net

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood, La Palma, 
La Mirada, Downey, & Commerce.

Reach 101,000 homes, over 200,000 readers each week.

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

The most cost effective 
recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     

800-901-7211 • 13047 E. Artesia Blvd., C-102, Cerritos, Ca., 90703
sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • yourcitycoupons.net

Recruitment Advertising Rate Card
The most cost effective 

recruitment advertising available 
reaching the Los Cerritos area! 

Covering Cerritos, Artesia, Hawaiian Gardens, 
Norwalk, East Lakewood and La Palma 

If you want to hire locally, you need to 
advertise in Los Cerritos Community News. 

Here’s why: 

• Los Cerritos Community News reaches over 
95% of all homes and businesses in the Los 
Cerritos area each week. The L.A. Times & the 
Press Telegram  reach less than 12%.

• The Community News reaches more area 
residents but costs 1/3 less than either The 
L.A. Times & the Press Telegram. 

• You’ll reach 45,000 Cerritos area homes with 
over 120,000 readers each week.
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Recruitment Advertising Rates (25-30 words p.c.i)

  Open Rate   1-12 weeks   12+ weeks
  $25 p.c.i    $20 p.c.i    $19 p.c.i     
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Recruitment Advertising Rate Card

Open Rate
$70 p.c.i.

1-12 Weeks
$65 p.c.i.

12+ Weeks
$60 p.c.i.

Employment and all other services
$2.15 per word

Employment Agency Rates

18000 Studebaker Rd., Cerritos, Ca 90703
16700 Valley View Ave., Suite 700, La Mirada, Ca 90638

sales@cerritosnews.net • loscerritosnews.net • lmlamplighter.com


